
BusMaps

Bus 634 Taxibus Nord EST Linea 4 Go to website

Direction
Ospedale DEL Delta [130] — Volano - VIA DEL Bosco 2 
[200]

23 stops

Open route schedule

Ospedale DEL Delta [130]

Lagosanto Aliper [212a]

Valle Oppio [131]

Lagosanto [129]

VIA DEL Mare [132]

Corte Rosmunda [211]

Corte Michelina [210]

Boschetto - Corte Michelina [216]

Boschetto Scuole [209]

Case Formica [218]

Boschetto [208]

Borgo Tarroni - Boschetto [207]

Borgo Tarroni [215]

Vaccolino PER Lagosanto [206]

Vaccolino [205]

Vaccolino - SS Romea [219]

Bivio Volano [204]

Sp54 -Localita' PER Volano [204a]

Cannavie [214]

Volano Chiesa [203]

Villaggio Delle Rose [202]

Route schedule
Ospedale DEL Delta [130] — Volano - VIA DEL Bosco 2 
[200]

Monday 12:45-16:45

Tuesday 12:45-16:45

Wednesday 12:45-16:45

Thursday 12:45-16:45

Friday 12:45-16:45

Saturday 12:45-16:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ospedale DEL Delta [130]

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-634-944728651-2643213475
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Volano - VIA DEL Bosco 1 [201]

Volano - VIA DEL Bosco 2 [200]



Direction
Volano - VIA DEL Bosco 2 [200] — Ospedale DEL Delta 
[130]

23 stops

Open route schedule

Volano - VIA DEL Bosco 2 [200]

Volano - VIA DEL Bosco 1 [201]

Villaggio Delle Rose [202]

Volano Chiesa [203]

Cannavie [214]

Sp54 - Localita' PER Volano [204a]

Bivio Volano [204]

Vaccolino - SS Romea [219]

Vaccolino [205]

Vaccolino PER Lagosanto [206]

Borgo Tarroni [215]

Borgo Tarroni - Boschetto [207]

Boschetto [208]

Case Formica [218]

Boschetto Scuole [209]

Boschetto - Corte Michelina [216]

Corte Michelina [210]

Corte Rosmunda [211]

VIA DEL Mare [132]

Lagosanto [129]

Valle Oppio [131]

Lagosanto Aliper [212a]

Ospedale DEL Delta [130]

Route schedule
Volano - VIA DEL Bosco 2 [200] — Ospedale DEL Delta 
[130]

Monday 07:15-15:15

Tuesday 07:15-15:15

Wednesday 07:15-15:15

Thursday 07:15-15:15

Friday 07:15-15:15

Saturday 07:15-15:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Volano - VIA DEL Bosco 2 [200]

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-634-944728651-2643213475


634 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lagosanto

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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